1 103BT09
2 104BO9%4
3 103YQ77
4 104CU78
5 103GC29
6 104BP0O8
7 104KB51
8 104MC01
9 103EY95
10 1030G65
11 102PX98
12 103WP76
13 104KW64
14 103PJ43
15 103VR69
16 104AL4A7
17 103YJ90
18 103MU55
19 103WA12
20 104DY02
21 104DI32
22 1032097
23 103DK70
24 104CW33
25 102RY91
26 104JB70

CLASS 32 YR GP 1M45
TABLE A JUMP OFF - FEI 238,2,2
ASHFORD FARM

656 HARLEY

615 BAERT

623 MUHR

645 VAN GELDEREN
659 JONES

612 VAN DE RUT
620 VAN ERP

610 VERNON

672 INGLIS

606 BUHOFER

673 PEETERS

660 JONES

667 SKELTON

642 MOISSONNIER
668 SIMPSON

639 DELFORGE

618 VAN ERP

626 SALOM ABELDO
657 MEIER

630 STURZENEGGER
649 BELOOUSSOFF
646 JAUREGI APRAIZ
607 VERSTAPPEN
676 HOOGENRAAT
603 D'HAVE

666 SKELTON

Gavin
Yentl
Tressy
Boy-adrian
Aimee
Teddy
Jarno
Beth
Amy
Simone
Leonie
Aimee
Chelsea
Megane
Theo
Paul
Jarno
Sara
Fiona
Henri
Valentine
Iker
Savyana
Kim
Lynn
Chelsea

UNDERSTONE VAN DE KAPEL
FANTAST VAN HET INDIHOF
TALMA D'ELLE
CASIMO

NEVER LAST

LANDER Z

AL CAPONE

LOTUS

EVERY WAY

FLYING GIRL

CATHO

LILLY 483

MILLFIELD BALONEY
QUEFFELEC DROP
TOUCH OF CHILLI
TERRE DU BANNEY
BON GIORNO GO
CLEAR CONCERT

CSH COCO

CRONOS 1l

CALOU

SIOLISCO

QUESS Z

CAESAR

CAELUM TER WILGEN
CARAMBA

IRL
BEL
FRA
BEL
GBR
NED
NED
GBR
GBR
SuUl
BEL
GBR
GBR
FRA
GBR
FRA
NED
ESP
SUI
SuUl
FRA
ESP
BEL
NED
BEL
GBR

10103246
10100137
10042044
10045910
10107012
10063029
10108595
10074866
10058423
10081130
10046674
10107012
10107569
10043493
10098809
10071317
10108595
10084125
10073636
10075348
10073154
10114960
10063282
10070936
10063276
10107569

b psr P22 PAPOO0OO0O0COOCOOOODO

67,25
65,81
66,74
67,69
69,41
66,29
68,43
68,67
65,45
67,57
68,66
72,27
65,2
66,19
66,22
66,41
67
67,34
67,44
67,74
69,34
69,63
69,73
70,15
70,2
72,75

0w s~ AP P OOOOO

998
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999

32,29
32,78
33,78
34,13
35,26
32,93
33,9
34,33
46,56
33,59
998
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999

PRIZES

1500

1200
900
600
420
330
240
180
180
150
150
150



27 1020C82
28 104DEO5
29 103MR95
30 103ZK07
31 104VI20
32 104FW30
33 102YZ26
34 ESP40708
35 103RV77
36 103FS65
37 105AM65
38 105CM74
39 103VKO1
40 103QC27
41 104HR41
42 104JT67

674 PEETERS

665 VAN GRUNSVEN
604 D'HAVE

643 MOISSONNIER
653 CHIAROTTO
655 HARLEY

635 REVERDIN

637 FERNANDEZ REY
609 VERSTAPPEN
605 BUHOFER

641 SLAGTER

669 FRYER

664 VAN GRUNSVEN

614 VAN MASSENHOVE

654 TUSLER
680 JANSEN

Leonie
Jens
Lynn
Megane
Enzo
Gavin
Vladya
Luis
Savyana
Simone
Amanda
Ruby
Jens
Jordy
Callum
Aniek

SUNNY GIRL
CIKA

ESPRI VAN DE HERMITAGE
SWANSEA BOIS MARGOT

R'BORNE DU MAZES

HAMLET VD DONKHOEVE

EDISON
LEX DES HUTINS

BEL
NED
BEL
FRA
FRA
IRL
SuUl
ESP

HADISE VAN DE WIJNGAARDHOE BEL

RIOSCO
DESMOND R.
HILLCREST AMIRO
LA CALIDO

FINESSE VAN SAPPENLEEN

CONVINCED | AM
CENT CARRATS

SuUl

NED
GBR
NED
BEL

GBR
NED

10046674
10047663
10063276
10043493
10088363
10103246
10065349
10066708
10063282
10081130
10071865
10137737
10047663
10061741
10106152
10108597

O 00 00 00 0 00

10
12
12
13
14
16
17
20
20
20

65,14
66,97
67,72
68,61
70,61
71,57
76,72
67,24
67,37
73,68
76,24
65,89
71,12
67,45
69,16
70,25

999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999

999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999



